
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire Turquoise    674     70     70     70     40     44     50     54     58     54     54     58     52

2 Birmingham Black    655     60     60     60     70     58     46     54     46     53     46     48     54

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    522     40     40     50     60     44     46     34     44     34     44     42     44

4 Shropshire Royal Blue    501     50     50     40     50     38     42     42     36     43     40     36     34



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire Turquoise    674     70     70     70     40     44     50     54     58     54     54     58     52

2 Birmingham Black    655     60     60     60     70     58     46     54     46     53     46     48     54

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    522     40     40     50     60     44     46     34     44     34     44     42     44

4 Shropshire Royal Blue    501     50     50     40     50     38     42     42     36     43     40     36     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 1 Brooke Burton 2LR 23.6 23.6 23.6 1 30
 1 Brooke Burton SB 88 88 1 30
 2 Akialh Amon 2LR 24.0 23.7 23.7 2 28
 2 Akialh Amon VJ 52 52 53 53 53 2 28
 3 Abigail Rickard 4LR 50.6 51.9 51.9 3 26
 4 Bethany Connolly 4LR 53.4 0.0 53.4 6 20
 4 Bethany Connolly STJ 5.88 5.99 6.07 6.11 6.11 3 26
 5 Charlotte Prince 6LR 1:26.4 1:26.4 3 26
 5 Charlotte Prince STJ 5.50 6.02 5.90 5.96 6.02 5 22
 6 Lexi Byrne 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 2 28
 7 Mia Conduit SB 75 75 4= 23
 8 Chloe Driver SLJ 2.11 2.13 2.08 2.16 2.16 3 26
 9 Amira Hamilton VJ 50 52 52 53 53 3 26
 10 Natalia Pestova SLJ 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 6 20
 11 Eva Robinson S 6.91 6.89 6.97 6.77 6.97 4 24
 12 Izzy Sheward S 6.41 6.66 6.36 6.36 6.66 5 22



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire Turquoise    674     70     70     70     40     44     50     54     58     54     54     58     52

2 Birmingham Black    655     60     60     60     70     58     46     54     46     53     46     48     54

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    522     40     40     50     60     44     46     34     44     34     44     42     44

4 Shropshire Royal Blue    501     50     50     40     50     38     42     42     36     43     40     36     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 13 Eva Tyler 4LR 49.9 49.8 49.8 1 30
 13 Eva Tyler SLJ 2.19 2.18 2.21 2.16 2.21 2 28
 14 Alice Lazenbury 6LR 1:37.0 1:37.0 8 16
 14 Alice Lazenbury STJ 5.71 5.69 5.60 6.06 6.06 4 24
 15 Jessie Morgan S 7.23 6.95 6.83 7.29 7.29 3 26
 16 Ava Freeman 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 7 18
 16 Ava Freeman VJ 46 47 47 46 47 4 24
 17 Georgie Coldicott 2LR 24.7 24.9 24.9 3 26
 18 Francesca Sheppard 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 8 16
 18 Francesca Sheppard STJ 5.06 5.36 5.52 5.44 5.52 7 18
 19 Hattie Reynolds SB 68 68 7 18
 20 Felicity Sheppard VJ 46 45 42 44 46 6 20
 21 Phoebe Reuben SLJ 1.81 1.92 1.84 1.91 1.92 8 16
 22 Evie Swindale S 5.10 4.49 4.27 5.45 5.45 7 18
 24 Isobel Edwards 6LR 1:31.8 1:31.8 7 18
 24 Isobel Edwards SB 61 61 8 16



Team Results Shropshire (royal blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire Turquoise    674     70     70     70     40     44     50     54     58     54     54     58     52

2 Birmingham Black    655     60     60     60     70     58     46     54     46     53     46     48     54

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    522     40     40     50     60     44     46     34     44     34     44     42     44

4 Shropshire Royal Blue    501     50     50     40     50     38     42     42     36     43     40     36     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 25 Lily Goulden S 6.45 6.48 6.38 6.28 6.48 6 20
 26 Leonie Childs 2LR 27.0 0.0 27.0 8 16
 26 Leonie Childs VJ 42 43 43 41 43 8 16
 27 Lilly Parkes 4LR 55.7 0.0 55.7 7 18
 27 Lilly Parkes VJ 44 42 45 45 45 7 18
 28 Lucy Gapper 6LR 1:31.0 1:31.0 6 20
 29 Emily Gapper SB 75 75 4= 23
 30 Shona Bennison 2LR 25.2 25.8 25.8 5 22
 30 Shona Bennison STJ 5.51 5.68 5.44 5.76 5.76 6 20
 31 Lucia Rooney 6LR 1:28.4 1:28.4 5 22
 31 Lucia Rooney SLJ 1.89 1.90 1.93 1.94 1.94 7 18
 32 Millie Chandler STJ 4.70 4.59 4.73 4.91 4.91 8 16
 33 Ellen Gray SLJ 1.98 1.97 1.91 2.01 2.01 5 22
 34 Lucy Patrick 4LR 53.3 53.2 53.2 4 24
 34 Lucy Patrick SB 71 71 6 20
 35 Lois Williams S 4.37 5.09 4.82 5.12 5.12 8 16



Team Results Warwickshire (turquoise)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Warwickshire Turquoise    674     70     70     70     40     44     50     54     58     54     54     58     52

2 Birmingham Black    655     60     60     60     70     58     46     54     46     53     46     48     54

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White    522     40     40     50     60     44     46     34     44     34     44     42     44

4 Shropshire Royal Blue    501     50     50     40     50     38     42     42     36     43     40     36     34

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 37 Grace Evans 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 6 20
 37 Grace Evans VJ 46 44 45 46 46 5 22
 38 Isla Prince SB 81 81 2 28
 39 Izzie Newton 6LR 1:26.9 1:26.9 4 24
 39 Izzie Newton S 8.01 8.12 7.79 7.05 8.12 1 30
 42 Poppy Fox Rowe 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 1 30
 42 Poppy Fox Rowe SB 79 79 3 26
 43 Ella Bower 2LR 25.2 25.2 25.2 4 24
 43 Ella Bower SLJ 2.08 2.13 2.05 2.15 2.15 4 24
 44 Shona Murray STJ 0.00 6.27 6.08 6.16 6.27 2 28
 45 Hollie Newton S 6.38 7.08 7.30 7.33 7.33 2 28
 46 Lucy Lane 4LR 51.4 51.1 51.1 2 28
 46 Lucy Lane VJ 56 56 57 57 57 1 30
 47 Fatima Lambetta SLJ 2.17 2.24 2.25 2.18 2.25 1 30
 48 Odi Lawal 4LR 52.1 53.5 53.5 5 22
 48 Odi Lawal STJ 6.97 6.98 7.09 6.99 7.09 1 30



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire Turquoise 0.0 1:15.8 1:15.8     70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 0.0 1:18.0 1:18.0     60.0
3 03 Shropshire Royal Blue 0.0 1:21.6 1:21.6     50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:25.9 1:25.9     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire Turquoise 0.0 49.4 49.4     70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 0.0 49.6 49.6     60.0
3 03 Shropshire Royal Blue 0.0 51.9 51.9     50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 52.0 52.0     40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black       58
2= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       44
2= Warwickshire Turquoise       44
4 Shropshire Royal Blue       38

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 1  Brooke Burton 23.6       30
2 Birmingham Black 2  Akialh Amon 23.7       28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 17  Georgie Coldicott 24.9       26
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 43  Ella Bower 25.2       24
5 Shropshire Royal Blue 30  Shona Bennison 25.8       22
6 Warwickshire Turquoise 37  Grace Evans 25.3       20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 16  Ava Freeman 25.7       18
8 Shropshire Royal Blue 26  Leonie Childs 27.0       16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise       50
2= Birmingham Black       46
2= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       46
4 Shropshire Royal Blue       42

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 13  Eva Tyler 49.8       30
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 46  Lucy Lane 51.1       28
3 Birmingham Black 3  Abigail Rickard 51.9       26
4 Shropshire Royal Blue 34  Lucy Patrick 53.2       24
5 Warwickshire Turquoise 48  Odi Lawal 53.5       22
6 Birmingham Black 4  Bethany Connolly 53.4       20
7 Shropshire Royal Blue 27  Lilly Parkes 55.7       18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 18  Francesca Sheppard 56.7       16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham Black       54
1= Warwickshire Turquoise       54
3 Shropshire Royal Blue       42
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 42  Poppy Fox Rowe 1:22.8       30
2 Birmingham Black 6  Lexi Byrne 1:23.0       28
3 Birmingham Black 5  Charlotte Prince 1:26.4       26
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 39  Izzie Newton 1:26.9       24
5 Shropshire Royal Blue 31  Lucia Rooney 1:28.4       22
6 Shropshire Royal Blue 28  Lucy Gapper 1:31.0       20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 24  Isobel Edwards 1:31.8       18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 14  Alice Lazenbury 1:37.0       16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire Turquoise 0.0 1:43.1 1:43.1     70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 0.0 1:46.0 1:46.0     60.0
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:49.6 1:49.6     50.0
4 03 Shropshire Royal Blue 0.0 1:50.9 1:50.9     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 0.0 1:36.3 1:36.3     70.0
2 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:38.3 1:38.3     60.0
3 03 Shropshire Royal Blue 0.0 1:39.3 1:39.3     50.0
4 04 Warwickshire Turquoise 0.0 1:39.5 1:39.5     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise       58
2 Birmingham Black       46
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       44
4 Shropshire Royal Blue       36

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 39  Izzie Newton 8.12       30
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 45  Hollie Newton 7.33       28
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 15  Jessie Morgan 7.29       26
4 Birmingham Black 11  Eva Robinson 6.97       24
5 Birmingham Black 12  Izzy Sheward 6.66       22
6 Shropshire Royal Blue 25  Lily Goulden 6.48       20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 22  Evie Swindale 5.45       18
8 Shropshire Royal Blue 35  Lois Williams 5.12       16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise       54
2 Birmingham Black       53
3 Shropshire Royal Blue       43
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Birmingham Black 1  Brooke Burton 88       30
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 38  Isla Prince 81       28
3 Warwickshire Turquoise 42  Poppy Fox Rowe 79       26

4= Birmingham Black 7  Mia Conduit 75       23
4= Shropshire Royal Blue 29  Emily Gapper 75       23
6 Shropshire Royal Blue 34  Lucy Patrick 71       20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 19  Hattie Reynolds 68       18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 24  Isobel Edwards 61       16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise       54
2 Birmingham Black       46
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       44
4 Shropshire Royal Blue       40

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 47  Fatima Lambetta 2.25       30
2 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 13  Eva Tyler 2.21       28
3 Birmingham Black 8  Chloe Driver 2.16       26
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 43  Ella Bower 2.15       24
5 Shropshire Royal Blue 33  Ellen Gray 2.01       22
6 Birmingham Black 10  Natalia Pestova 2.00       20
7 Shropshire Royal Blue 31  Lucia Rooney 1.94       18
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 21  Phoebe Reuben 1.92       16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise       58
2 Birmingham Black       48
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       42
4 Shropshire Royal Blue       36

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 48  Odi Lawal 7.09       30
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 44  Shona Murray 6.27       28
3 Birmingham Black 4  Bethany Connolly 6.11       26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 14  Alice Lazenbury 6.06       24
5 Birmingham Black 5  Charlotte Prince 6.02       22
6 Shropshire Royal Blue 30  Shona Bennison 5.76       20
7 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 18  Francesca Sheppard 5.52       18
8 Shropshire Royal Blue 32  Millie Chandler 4.91       16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 13 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black       54
2 Warwickshire Turquoise       52
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White       44
4 Shropshire Royal Blue       34

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 46  Lucy Lane 57       30
2 Birmingham Black 2  Akialh Amon 53       28
3 Birmingham Black 9  Amira Hamilton 53       26
4 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 16  Ava Freeman 47       24
5 Warwickshire Turquoise 37  Grace Evans 46       22
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 20  Felicity Sheppard 46       20
7 Shropshire Royal Blue 27  Lilly Parkes 45       18
8 Shropshire Royal Blue 26  Leonie Childs 43       16


